League Schedule
12V Coed

*** Home Team is Listed First ***

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER
1 Sounders
2 Fire
3 Winder- McGauthiar
4 Winder- Baillargeon
5 Archer- Burchett
6 Archer- Wright
Thursday 9/17/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
6:00pm  Fire vs  Sounders
Saturday 9/19/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
2:00pm  Fire vs  Winder- McGauthiar
3:30pm  Sounders vs  Winder- Baillargeon
Friday 9/25/2020 Winder F#6
6:00pm  Winder- McGauthiar vs  Sounders
7:15pm  Winder- Baillargeon vs  Fire
Friday 10/2/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
6:00pm  Sounders vs  Winder- McGauthiar
7:30pm  Fire vs  Winder- Baillargeon
Saturday 10/3/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
2:00pm  Sounders vs  Archer- Burchett
3:30pm  Fire vs  Archer- Wright
Thursday 10/8/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
6:00pm  Sounders vs  Fire
Friday 10/23/2020 Winder F#6
6:00pm  Winder- McGauthiar vs  Fire
7:15pm  Winder- Baillargeon vs  Sounders
Saturday 10/24/2020 Harbins Park
10:30am  Archer- Burchett vs Fire
12:00pm  Archer- Wright vs  Sounders
Thursday 10/29/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
6:00pm  Fire vs  Sounders

September 1st, 2020

Page 1 of 2



League Schedule
12U Coed

*** Home Team is Listed First ***

Friday 10/30/2020 Felker Park (Blue 1)
6:00pm  Fire vs  Winder- Baillargeon
7:30pm  Sounders vs  Winder- McGauthiar
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